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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Reading's Rejects

Dr. He Hate Me

Team SIXburgh
Medwick Kings
RedzoneRowdys
Brady's Buffoons

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Chairman MAO
Reading's Rejects
Medwick Kings

Mo's Morons
RedzoneRowdys
Team Dallas

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Better Call Keith
Reading's Rejects
Harbaugh Sucks
Medwick Kings

Team Dallas

OkJeW

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Team SIXburgh

Mo's Morons

Dr. He Hate Me

Better Call Keith
Medwick Kings
Harbaugh Sucks

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Chairman MAO
Reading's Rejects

Dr. He Hate Me
RedzoneRowdys
Brady's Buffoons
Team Dallas

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Medwick Kings
Harbaugh Sucks
Brady's Buffoons
Better Call Keith
RedzoneRowdys
OkJeW

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Harbaugh Sucks
Medwick Kings

Better Call Keith

Mo's Morons

OkJeW

Dr. He Hate Me

188.90
149.00
114.90
184.50
127.90
117.10

158.70
152.30
188.10
141.00
165.70
162.00

121.60
148.90
157.70
148.40
156.80
108.60

111.80
119.80
130.20
166.50
130.10
159.60

126.60
126.60

95.60
122.40
100.80
198.50

157.60
112.60
128.30

99.80
145.10
103.50

85.30
149.20
152.10
114.70
122.50

91.70

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Chairman MAO
Better Call Keith
Mo's Morons
Harbaugh Sucks
OkJeW

Team Dallas

Dr. He Hate Me

Better Call Keith
Team SIXburgh

Harbaugh Sucks
Brady's Buffoons
OkJeW

Chairman MAO
Dr. He Hate Me
Team SIXburgh
Mo's Morons
RedzoneRowdys
Brady's Buffoons

Chairman MAO
Reading's Rejects
RedzoneRowdys
OkJeW

Brady's Buffoons
Team Dallas

Mo's Morons
Team SIXburgh
OkJeW

Better Call Keith
Harbaugh Sucks
Medwick Kings

Chairman MAO
Reading's Rejects
Dr. He Hate Me
Team Dallas
Team SIXburgh
Mo's Morons

Chairman MAO
Reading's Rejects
Brady's Buffoons
RedzoneRowdys
Team SIXburgh
Team Dallas

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

113.90
131.80
140.50

86.70
151.30
182.80

101.80
122.00
138.60
176.60
123.80
118.80

107.10
135.50
149.00

96.00
163.10
103.70

150.50
171.50
143.50
133.70
204.90
158.90

156.50
106.90
165.20
135.10
124.40
137.40

108.40
170.40

97.90
183.70
145.80
158.50

112.90
134.20
178.50
142.90
140.90
158.90
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Week 8 - NFL Week 8
RedzoneRowdys
OkJeW

Harbaugh Sucks

Dr. He Hate Me

Team SIXburgh

Team Dallas

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Chairman MAO
Reading's Rejects

Dr. He Hate Me
Medwick Kings

Team SIXburgh

Mo's Morons

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Brady's Buffoons
Reading's Rejects

Dr. He Hate Me

Mo's Morons

Medwick Kings

OkJeW

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Team Dallas

Reading's Rejects

Dr. He Hate Me

Better Call Keith
Medwick Kings
RedzoneRowdys

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Chairman MAO

Dr. He Hate Me

Team SIXburgh
Medwick Kings
RedzoneRowdys
Brady's Buffoons

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
RedzoneRowdys
OkJeW

Better Call Keith
Reading's Rejects
Team SIXburgh
Medwick Kings
RedzoneRowdys
Brady's Buffoons
Dr. He Hate Me
Reading's Rejects
Medwick Kings
Mo's Morons

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Harbaugh Sucks

123.20
145.00
107.90
106.10
193.70
131.40

152.50
134.50

84.70
153.90
134.00
105.70

143.10
204.50

80.10
135.10
166.30
157.80

199.10
113.80
116.30

82.80
136.30
219.70

156.00
79.40
98.90

198.20
89.40

137.60

114.50
109.30
135.40
133.60
117.10
100.20
114.50
100.50
109.60
133.60
100.20

90.00

132.90

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs

Chairman MAO
Reading's Rejects
Better Call Keith
Medwick Kings
Brady's Buffoons
Mo's Morons

OkJeW
RedzoneRowdys
Harbaugh Sucks
Better Call Keith
Team Dallas
Brady's Buffoons

Chairman MAO
Team Dallas
Team SIXburgh
Better Call Keith
RedzoneRowdys
Harbaugh Sucks

Chairman MAO
Brady's Buffoons
Mo's Morons
Team SIXburgh
OkJeW
Harbaugh Sucks

Reading's Rejects
Better Call Keith
Mo's Morons
Harbaugh Sucks
OkJeW

Team Dallas

Brady's Buffoons
Team Dallas
Chairman MAO
Dr. He Hate Me
Harbaugh Sucks
Mo's Morons
Team Dallas
OkJeW
Chairman MAO
Better Call Keith
Team SIXburgh
Harbaugh Sucks

Medwick Kings

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

160.70
128.70
152.30
158.20
140.90
126.10

128.70
137.10
129.30
100.30
171.80
144.30

163.50
122.00

98.20
143.80
194.70
131.20

133.60
140.20
89.50
88.50
145.90
143.80

133.90
145.10
118.70
144.00
155.20
199.70

100.50
107.80
194.00
109.60
128.40

90.00
107.80
109.30
194.00
135.40
117.10
128.40

159.80
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Better Call Keith
Reading's Rejects
Team Dallas
Brady's Buffoons
Dr. He Hate Me
Mo's Morons
Team SIXburgh

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
Better Call Keith
OkJeW

Brady's Buffoons
Chairman MAO
Dr. He Hate Me
Harbaugh Sucks
Mo's Morons
Reading's Rejects
RedzoneRowdys
Team SIXburgh

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
Better Call Keith
Team Dallas
Brady's Buffoons
Chairman MAO
Dr. He Hate Me
Harbaugh Sucks
Mo's Morons
Reading's Rejects
RedzoneRowdys
Team SIXburgh

184.50
106.30
159.50
111.30
72.80
88.90
71.50

111.90
111.50
128.30
143.10
56.10
149.30
90.40
92.10
80.10
133.00

111.40
154.20
104.00
106.10
140.90
146.60

93.10
165.20
130.80

65.60

VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Chairman MAO
OkJeW
RedzoneRowdys

Medwick Kings
Team Dallas

OkJeW
Medwick Kings

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

122.20
120.50
124.40

69.70
87.20

145.50
162.40
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