

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Reading's Rejects	188.90	VS	Chairman MAO	113.90
Dr. He Hate Me	149.00	VS	Better Call Keith	131.80
Team SIXburgh	114.90	VS	Mo's Morons	140.50
Medwick Kings	184.50	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	86.70
RedzoneRowdys	127.90	VS	OkJeW	151.30
Brady's Buffoons	117.10	VS	Team Dallas	182.80
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Chairman MAO	158.70	VS	Dr. He Hate Me	101.80
Reading's Rejects	152.30	VS	Better Call Keith	122.00
Medwick Kings	188.10	VS	Team SIXburgh	138.60
Mo's Morons	141.00	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	176.60
RedzoneRowdys	165.70	VS	Brady's Buffoons	123.80
Team Dallas	162.00	VS	OkJeW	118.80
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Better Call Keith	121.60	VS	Chairman MAO	107.10
Reading's Rejects	148.90	VS	Dr. He Hate Me	135.50
Harbaugh Sucks	157.70	VS	Team SIXburgh	149.00
Medwick Kings	148.40	VS	Mo's Morons	96.00
Team Dallas	156.80	VS	RedzoneRowdys	163.10
OkJeW	108.60	VS	Brady's Buffoons	103.70
		-	,	
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Team SIXburgh	111.80	VS	Chairman MAO	150.50
Mo's Morons	119.80	VS	Reading's Rejects	171.50
Dr. He Hate Me	130.20	VS	RedzoneRowdys	143.50
Better Call Keith	166.50	VS	OkJeW	133.70
Medwick Kings	130.10	VS	Brady's Buffoons	204.90
Harbaugh Sucks	159.60	VS	Team Dallas	158.90
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Chairman MAO	126.60	VS	Mo's Morons	156.50
Reading's Rejects	126.60	VS	Team SIXburgh	106.90
Dr. He Hate Me	95.60	VS	OkJeW	165.20
RedzoneRowdys	122.40	VS	Better Call Keith	135.10
Brady's Buffoons	100.80	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	124.40
Team Dallas	198.50	VS	Medwick Kings	137.40
Week 6 - NFL Week 6 Medwick Kings	157.60	VS	Chairman MAO	108.40
Harbaugh Sucks	112.60	VS VS	Reading's Rejects	170.40
Brady's Buffoons	128.30	VS VS	Dr. He Hate Me	97.90
Better Call Keith	99.80	VS VS	Team Dallas	183.70
RedzoneRowdys	145.10	VS	Team SIXburgh	145.80
OkJeW	103.50	VS	Mo's Morons	158.50
	100.00	vo		100.00
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Harbaugh Sucks	85.30	VS	Chairman MAO	112.90
Medwick Kings	149.20	VS	Reading's Rejects	134.20
Better Call Keith	152.10	VS	Brady's Buffoons	178.50
Mo's Morons	114.70	VS	RedzoneRowdys	142.90
OkJeW	122.50	VS	Team SIXburgh	140.90
Dr. He Hate Me	91.70	VS	Team Dallas	158.90



Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
RedzoneRowdys	123.20	VS	Chairman MAO	160.70
OkJeW	145.00	VS	Reading's Rejects	128.70
Harbaugh Sucks	107.90	VS	Better Call Keith	152.30
Dr. He Hate Me	106.10	VS	Medwick Kings	158.20
Team SIXburgh	193.70	VS	Brady's Buffoons	140.90
Team Dallas	131.40	VS	Mo's Morons	126.10
	101110	10		120110
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Chairman MAO	152.50	VS	OkJeW	128.70
Reading's Rejects	134.50	VS	RedzoneRowdys	137.10
Dr. He Hate Me	84.70	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	129.30
Medwick Kings	153.90	VS	Better Call Keith	100.30
Team SIXburgh	134.00	VS	Team Dallas	171.80
Mo's Morons	105.70	VS	Brady's Buffoons	144.30
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Brady's Buffoons	143.10	VS	Chairman MAO	163.50
Reading's Rejects	204.50	vs VS	Team Dallas	122.00
Dr. He Hate Me	204.30 80.10		Team SIXburgh	98.20
Mo's Morons	135.10	VS	Better Call Keith	98.20 143.80
		VS		143.80
Medwick Kings	166.30	VS	RedzoneRowdys	
OkJeW	157.80	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	131.20
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Team Dallas	199.10	VS	Chairman MAO	133.60
Reading's Rejects	113.80	VS	Brady's Buffoons	140.20
Dr. He Hate Me	116.30	VS	Mo's Morons	89.50
Better Call Keith	82.80	VS	Team SIXburgh	88.50
Medwick Kings	136.30	VS	OkJeW	145.90
RedzoneRowdys	219.70	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	143.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Chairman MAO	156.00	VS	Reading's Rejects	133.90
Dr. He Hate Me	79.40	VS	Better Call Keith	145.10
Team SIXburgh	98.90	VS	Mo's Morons	118.70
Medwick Kings	198.20	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	144.00
RedzoneRowdys	89.40	VS	OkJeW	155.20
Brady's Buffoons	137.60	VS	Team Dallas	199.70
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				100 55
RedzoneRowdys	114.50	VS	Brady's Buffoons	100.50
OkJeW	109.30	VS	Team Dallas	107.80
Better Call Keith	135.40	VS	Chairman MAO	194.00
Reading's Rejects	133.60	VS	Dr. He Hate Me	109.60
Team SIXburgh	117.10	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	128.40
Medwick Kings	100.20	VS	Mo's Morons	90.00
RedzoneRowdys	114.50	VS	Team Dallas	107.80
Brady's Buffoons	100.50	VS	OkJeW	109.30
Dr. He Hate Me	109.60	VS	Chairman MAO	194.00
Reading's Rejects	133.60	VS	Better Call Keith	135.40
Medwick Kings	100.20	VS	Team SIXburgh	117.10
Mo's Morons	90.00	VS	Harbaugh Sucks	128.40
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Harbaugh Sucks	132.90	VS	Medwick Kings	159.80
		-		

RealTime Fantasy Sports	Goodfellas Fantasy Football League			www.rtsports.com 2018 Schedule Mon Feb 4 11:28pm ET
Better Call Keith	184.50	VS	Chairman MAO	122.20
Reading's Rejects	106.30	VS	OkJeW	120.50
Team Dallas	159.50	VS	RedzoneRowdys	124.40
Brady's Buffoons	111.30			
Dr. He Hate Me	72.80			
Mo's Morons	88.90			
Team SIXburgh	71.50			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Better Call Keith	111.90	VS	Medwick Kings	69.70
OkJeW	111.50	VS	Team Dallas	87.20
Brady's Buffoons	128.30			
Chairman MAO	143.10			
Dr. He Hate Me	56.10			
Harbaugh Sucks	149.30			
Mo's Morons	90.40			
Reading's Rejects	92.10			
RedzoneRowdys	80.10			
Team SIXburgh	133.00			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Better Call Keith	111.40	VS	OkJeW	145.50
Team Dallas	154.20	VS	Medwick Kings	162.40
Brady's Buffoons	104.00		-	
Chairman MAO	106.10			
Dr. He Hate Me	140.90			
Harbaugh Sucks	146.60			
Mo's Morons	93.10			
Reading's Rejects	165.20			
RedzoneRowdys	130.80			
Team SIXburgh	65.60			